
OCTOBER 2024
DISTINGUISHED SPEAKERS SERIES

ACT Updates Unveiled: How Recent Changes May
Impact Your Testing Plans

Wed 10.23.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

From Traditional to Transformative: The
Future Landscape of College Majors

Guest Speakers:
Celso Cardenas, Rick Clark & Gil Villanueva

Tue 10.8.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

The Future of Applying to College: Impacts
of Technology

Tue 10.29.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

Guest Speakers:
Ben Toll, Gary Clark & Sara Miranda

Guest Speakers:
Shawn Abbott,  Michael Pina & Hector Martinez 

Navigating the Ongoing Evolution of
Admissions Testing

Tue 10.15.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

AUGUST 2024

Final Push: Optimize Your SAT/ACT Scores
Before Application Deadlines 

Peak Performance on the PSAT: Tips for Scoring
High in October 

Navigating New Waters: A Parent’s Guide to the
High School Transitions

Wed 8.21.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

Thu 8.22.2024 4:30 pm PT /7:30 pm ET 

Tue 8.27.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

SEPTEMBER 2024

Mastering the Balance Between AP/IB
Coursework and Extracurriculars from Day One

Demystifying the ISEE and SSAT: Keys to Private
School Entrance Exam Success 

3 Essential Skills Your Student Needs to
Kickstart their School Year 

Tue 9.10.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

Wed 9.18.2024  5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

Tue 9.24.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

Family Free Webinar List
Fall/Winter 2024-25

NOVEMBER 2024

PSAT, Now What?

Improve Study Habits Now: Correcting Weak
Routines Early in the School Year

Beat Assessment Anxiety: Build Confidence and
Shake Off the Jitters

Scoring Big: Your Guide to Athletic Recruitment 
in College Sports 

Wed 11.13.2024 4:00 pm PT /7:00 pm ET 

Tue 11.5. 2024 4:00 pm PT /7:00 pm ET 

Thu 11.21.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

Thu 11.7.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

DECEMBER 2024

Course Rigor 101: Honors, AP, and IB Explained

Linking Your Student’s Strengths to Career
Exploration

Wed 12.4.2024 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

PSAT, Now What?

Tue 12.3.2024 4:00 pm PT /7:00 pm ET 

Exploring Support Options: What to Do If Your
Child Has Learning Differences 

Date/Time: TBD 

Wed 12.18.2024 4:00 pm PT /7:00 pm ET 

Top 5 Time Management Strategies for Busy
Students 

Thu 12.12.2024 4:00 pm PT /7:00 pm ET 

JANUARY 2025

4 Essential Skills for Academic Success in the
Second Semester

Unlocking AP Exams: Proven Tips for a Top Score

Selective Success: Navigating Competitive College
Admissions

Pen to Paper: Strategies for Writing Powerful Thesis
Statements & Research Papers 

Wed 1 .15.2025 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

Wed 1.8.2025 4:00 pm PT /7:00 pm ET 

Thu 1.23.2025 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

Thu 1.9.2025 5:00 pm PT /8:00 pm ET 

To learn more, see all
available dates, and save
your seat, scan this QR code

Browse our
Fall/Winter
Webinar Options


